Rank
1st
2nd
Grd
4th
ath
Gth

Tth
&th

ath

10th
11th
12th

13th
14th

15th

16th

17th
18th

15th

SallMNo
15425
15125
18251
15339
8
15412

15417
15257

15288
15272
14261
14595

14580
13922

10822

14416

15246

14672

14572

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

Chautaugua
Yo

BCC
BCC

BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

Silver Lake ¥C
Chautauqua
¥C
Chautauqua
Yo

BCC

BCC
BCC

BCC

2010 Lightning Lake Erie Districts

2010 Lightning Lake Erie Districts-Final Results

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
David Starck
lan Jomes
Debbie Probst
Warren Emblidge
Tom Allen Jr

Tirm Scanlkan

Peter Godfray

Larry MacDonald

Connor Mangan
Mark Grinder
Ed Roseberry

Adam
MacDonald

Stave Cox

Jirn Meville:

Brad Neville

Connor Godfrey

Joy MacDanald

Adarn Probst

David Fedak

Buffalo Canoe Club

Overall

CrewName

Michael Healy, Lindsay Wright

Peter Jonesialle Jones/Kevin Robinson

Abbie Probst, Monica Jones
Brian Starck, Jim Eagan
Shelby Allen, Karl Allen

Christinge Moloney, Mick Troche

Kayleigh Godfrey, Erin Godfrey

Maggie MacDonald, Julie-Marie
MacDorald

Lauren Jones, Jody Starck
Stephania Mah, Annemarie Martin
T Wright, Andy Wright

Rhys Cameron, Sam Jones

Larissa Cox, Peter Hale

Cherie Nevile, Geslf Danilack
Christine Neville, Matt Danilack
Henry Ring, Grffin Cur

Kathryn Maolonay, Maddie Waldron

Kayla Oak, Julianne MacDonald

Jaff Carver, John Winstel

R1
30
20
4.0
8.0
1.0
5.0

8.0

6.0
12.0
14.0
7o

17.0

15.0

10.0

13.0

16.0
180

19.0

R2

1.0
6.0
B0
a0
20
10.0

70
1.0

3.0
40
120
14.0

15.0

130

18.0

5.0

16.0

2000
ocs

170

R3
1.0
80
2.0
30
120
20

8.0
1.0

170
13.0
6.0

10.0

4.0
T0

16.0

15.0

14.0

8.0

19.0

R4
4.0
2.0
1.0
50
14.0
7.0

1]

12.0

8.0
a0
1.0
6.0

10.0

17.0

15.0

180

16.0
13.0

19.0

RS
4.0
4.0
5.0
30
1.0
70

6.0
20

11.0
13.0
B0

17.0

14.0

150
10.0
200
Ds0

12.0
160

18.0

Total
18.0
22.0
23.0
28.0
30.0
3.0

360

450

46.0
50.0
51.0
54.0

60.0

67.0

69.0

4.0
B5.0

a92.0

Mint ting-a-ling was the 'flavor of the day', as Team Starck won the 2010 Lake Erie District Championships in
David's new -mint green colored - boat. In winning the regatta, Team Starck managed to best a gaggle of blue
boats, making us wonder whether areen is 'the new blug'. One thing is certain - there haven't been this many
colored boats on the line since Burt Reynolds and Sally Field were tearing up America's highways in a back and
gold 1976 Pontiac Trans-Am.

The event, hosted by the Buffalo Canoe Club on June 26th and 27th, saw nineteen boats turn out for what would
prove to be a great (and nearly rain-free!) weekend of sailing. Qur capable race committee managed to fit two
Saturday races in before the breeze died and the boats were towed to shore. The last race featured some wild

wind shifts, as what was left of the southwesterly breeze shut down and the wind swung to the south before

pulling a 180 and filling in from the north. making the last downwind leg an interesting tack to the finish line for

most boats. At the end of Day 1, Tom Allen, IJr. was leading the fleet.

Sunday morning brought @ dead calm that prompted an on-shore postponement. Howewver, just as the fleet was
picking teams for a game of no-holds-barred beach rughy ('cause that's the way we roll), the wind gods sent us
a nice southwesterly and the postponement flag was dropped - time to race! Team Starck remained consistent

for a second straight day of tight racing, bringing them the victory.

Warren Emblidge III



