



2010 Lightning Lake Erie Districts

Buffalo Canoe Club

2010 Lightning Lake Erie Districts-Final Results

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	15425	BCC	David Starck	Michael Healy, Lindsay Wright	3.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	9.0	18.0
2nd	15125	BCC	lan Jones	Peter Jones/Allie Jones/Kevin Robinson	2.0	6.0	8.0	2.0	4.0	22.0
3rd	15251	BCC	Debbie Probst	Abbie Probst, Monica Jones	4.0	8.0	5.0	1.0	5.0	23.0
4th	15339	BCC	Warren Emblidge	Brian Starck, Jim Eagan	8.0	9.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	28.0
5th	9	BCC	Tom Allen Jr	Shelby Allen, Karl Allen	1.0	2.0	12.0	14.0	1.0	30.0
6th	15412	Chautauqua YC	Tim Scanlon	Christine Moloney, Nick Troche	5.0	10.0	2.0	7.0	7.0	31.0
7th	15417	BCC	Peter Godfrey	Kayleigh Godfrey, Erin Godfrey	11.0	7.0	9.0	3.0	6.0	36.0
8th	15257	BCC	Larry MacDonald	Maggie MacDonald, Julie-Marie MacDonald	9.0	11.0	11.0	12.0	2.0	45.0
9th	15298	BCC	Connor Mangan	Lauren Jones, Jody Starck	6.0	3.0	17.0	9.0	11.0	46.0
10th	15272	BCC	Mark Grinder	Stephanie Mah, Annemarie Martin	12.0	4.0	13.0	8.0	13.0	50.0
11th	14261	BCC	Ed Roseberry	TJ Wright, Andy Wright	14.0	12.0	6.0	11.0	8.0	51.0
12th	14895	BCC	Adam MacDonald	Rhys Cameron, Sam Jones	7.0	14.0	10.0	6.0	17.0	54.0
13th	14580	Silver Lake YC	Steve Cox	Larissa Cox, Peter Hale	17.0	15.0	4.0	10.0	14.0	60.0
14th	13922	Chautauqua YC	Jim Neville	Cherie Neville, Geoff Danilack	15.0	13.0	7.0	17.0	15.0	67.0
15th	10922	Chautauqua YC	Brad Neville	Christine Neville, Matt Danilack	10.0	18.0	16.0	15.0	10.0	69.0
16th	14416	BCC	Connor Godfrey	Henry Ring, Griffin Orr	13.0	5.0	15.0	18.0	20.0 DSQ	71.0
17th	15246	BCC	Joy MacDonald	Kathryn Moloney, Maddie Waldron	16.0	16.0	14.0	16.0	12.0	74.0
18th	14672	BCC	Adam Probst	Kayla Oak, Julianne MacDonald	18.0	20.0 OCS	18.0	13.0	16.0	85.0
19th	14572	BCC	David Fedak	Jeff Carver, John Winstel	19.0	17.0	19.0	19.0	18.0	92.0

Mint ting-a-ling was the 'flavor of the day', as Team Starck won the 2010 Lake Erie District Championships in David's new -mint green colored - boat. In winning the regatta, Team Starck managed to best a gaggle of blue boats, making us wonder whether green is 'the new blue'. One thing is certain - there haven't been this many colored boats on the line since Burt Reynolds and Sally Field were tearing up America's highways in a back and gold 1976 Pontiac Trans-Am.

The event, hosted by the Buffalo Canoe Club on June 26th and 27th, saw nineteen boats turn out for what would prove to be a great (and nearly rain-free!) weekend of sailing. Our capable race committee managed to fit two Saturday races in before the breeze died and the boats were towed to shore. The last race featured some wild wind shifts, as what was left of the southwesterly breeze shut down and the wind swung to the south before pulling a 180 and filling in from the north. making the last downwind leg an interesting tack to the finish line for most boats. At the end of Day 1, Tom Allen, Jr. was leading the fleet.

Sunday morning brought a dead calm that prompted an on-shore postponement. However, just as the fleet was picking teams for a game of no-holds-barred beach rugby ('cause that's the way we roll), the wind gods sent us a nice southwesterly and the postponement flag was dropped - time to race! Team Starck remained consistent for a second straight day of tight racing, bringing them the victory.